
Data I/O Semiconductor Devices - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.dataio.com

Description Data I/O Semiconductor Devices

Country United States

Scan Date 29/Apr/2015

Total Dirs 97

Total Files 28,066

Total Data 572.97 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 97 28066 572.97 GB 100.00 %

/current 1 26453 560.98 GB 97.91 %

/betaalgs 0 353 8.33 GB 1.45 %

/PS_Series 1 14 542.28 MB 0.09 %

/PS_Series/system 0 14 542.28 MB 0.09 %

/Test 0 2 532.33 MB 0.09 %

/appnotes 1 103 505.99 MB 0.09 %

/sprint 42 560 467.63 MB 0.08 %

/public_docs 2 30 437.96 MB 0.07 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions 31 483 352.27 MB 0.06 %

/FlashPAK 1 7 289.63 MB 0.05 %

/FlashPAK/system 0 7 289.63 MB 0.05 %

/main 17 154 281.64 MB 0.05 %

/demos 0 14 206.22 MB 0.04 %

/device_lists 2 122 172.46 MB 0.03 %

/RoadRunner 2 15 121.81 MB 0.02 %

/ISP 0 2 114.67 MB 0.02 %

/RoadRunner/system 0 13 97.51 MB 0.02 %

/public_docs/RoadRunner Video 0 1 84.98 MB 0.01 %

/public_docs/PhotosMisc 0 14 83.34 MB 0.01 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Program Files 569.72 GB 99.43 %

Archive Files 1.34 GB 0.23 %

Video Files 749.83 MB 0.13 %

Document Files 614.17 MB 0.10 %

Miscellaneous Files 399.44 MB 0.07 %

Music Files 99.52 MB 0.02 %

Database Files 31.38 MB < 0.01 %

Help Files 29.86 MB < 0.01 %

Image Files 10.31 MB < 0.01 %

Data Files 8.14 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 137.79 GB

Average: 11.48 GB

Maximum: 55.73 GB

Minimum: 0.27 GB

From: 2014/05

To: 2015/04 0 GB

14 GB

29 GB

43 GB

57 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 566.98 GB

Average: 56.70 GB

Maximum: 158.70 GB

Minimum: 4.55 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

40 GB

80 GB

120 GB

160 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 26513 Files

Average: 2651 Files

Maximum: 8498 Files

Minimum: 547 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

2125 Files

4250 Files

6374 Files

8499 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

EXE Files 569.71 GB 99.45 %

ZIP Files 1.34 GB 0.23 %

TXT Files 487.98 MB 0.08 %

MPG Files 392.64 MB 0.07 %

NOEXT Files 390.19 MB 0.07 %

AVI Files 217.78 MB 0.04 %

MOV Files 139.41 MB 0.02 %

WMV Files 99.52 MB 0.02 %

XLS Files 84.88 MB 0.01 %

MDB Files 31.33 MB < 0.01 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

EXE Files 27.01 K 96.64 %

NOEXT Files 342 Files 1.22 %

TXT Files 201 Files 0.72 %

DOC Files 164 Files 0.59 %

ZIP Files 75 Files 0.27 %

DLL Files 62 Files 0.22 %

PDF Files 61 Files 0.22 %

ALGIDX Files 12 Files 0.04 %

HLP Files 11 Files 0.04 %

SYS Files 11 Files 0.04 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Program Files 27079 569.72 GB 99.43 %

Archive Files 75 1.34 GB 0.23 %

Video Files 11 749.83 MB 0.13 %

Document Files 437 614.17 MB 0.10 %

Miscellaneous Files 367 399.44 MB 0.07 %

Music Files 1 99.52 MB 0.02 %

Database Files 5 31.38 MB < 0.01 %

Help Files 24 29.86 MB < 0.01 %

Image Files 17 10.31 MB < 0.01 %

Data Files 20 8.14 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Executable Program 27009 569.71 GB 99.43 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 75 1.34 GB 0.23 %

Text Document 201 487.98 MB 0.08 %

Miscellaneous Files 367 399.44 MB 0.07 %

MPEG Video File 5 392.64 MB 0.07 %

Audio Video Interleave File 4 217.78 MB 0.04 %

QuickTime Movie File 2 139.41 MB 0.02 %

Windows Media File 1 99.52 MB 0.02 %

MS Excel Worksheet 8 84.88 MB 0.01 %

MS Access Database File 1 31.33 MB < 0.01 %

MS Word Document 164 24.22 MB < 0.01 %

Windows Help File 11 19.57 MB < 0.01 %

PDF Document 61 16.86 MB < 0.01 %

DLL Library 62 14.04 MB < 0.01 %

Compiled HTML Help File 1 10.19 MB < 0.01 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 3 8.95 MB < 0.01 %

Binary Data File 5 8.01 MB < 0.01 %

Windows Cabinet File 4 1.87 MB < 0.01 %

Windows Installer Package 1 1.07 MB < 0.01 %

JPEG Image 11 1.05 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

EXE Files 27009 569.71 GB 99.43 %

ZIP Files 75 1.34 GB 0.23 %

TXT Files 201 487.98 MB 0.08 %

MPG Files 5 392.64 MB 0.07 %

NOEXT Files 342 390.19 MB 0.07 %

AVI Files 4 217.78 MB 0.04 %

MOV Files 2 139.41 MB 0.02 %

WMV Files 1 99.52 MB 0.02 %

XLS Files 8 84.88 MB 0.01 %

MDB Files 1 31.33 MB < 0.01 %

DOC Files 164 24.22 MB < 0.01 %

HLP Files 11 19.57 MB < 0.01 %

PDF Files 61 16.86 MB < 0.01 %

DLL Files 62 14.04 MB < 0.01 %

CHM Files 1 10.19 MB < 0.01 %

ALGIDX Files 12 9.09 MB < 0.01 %

TIF Files 3 8.95 MB < 0.01 %

DAT Files 3 8.00 MB < 0.01 %

CAB Files 4 1.87 MB < 0.01 %

MSI Files 1 1.07 MB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 97 28066 572.97 GB 100.00 %

/current 1 26453 560.98 GB 97.91 %

/betaalgs 0 353 8.33 GB 1.45 %

/PS_Series 1 14 542.28 MB 0.09 %

/PS_Series/system 0 14 542.28 MB 0.09 %

/Test 0 2 532.33 MB 0.09 %

/appnotes 1 103 505.99 MB 0.09 %

/sprint 42 560 467.63 MB 0.08 %

/public_docs 2 30 437.96 MB 0.07 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions 31 483 352.27 MB 0.06 %

/FlashPAK 1 7 289.63 MB 0.05 %

/FlashPAK/system 0 7 289.63 MB 0.05 %

/main 17 154 281.64 MB 0.05 %

/demos 0 14 206.22 MB 0.04 %

/device_lists 2 122 172.46 MB 0.03 %

/RoadRunner 2 15 121.81 MB 0.02 %

/ISP 0 2 114.67 MB 0.02 %

/RoadRunner/system 0 13 97.51 MB 0.02 %

/public_docs/RoadRunner Video 0 1 84.98 MB 0.01 %

/public_docs/PhotosMisc 0 14 83.34 MB 0.01 %

/main/Service Bulletins 3 49 78.07 MB 0.01 %

/main/Service Bulletins/PS Systems 0 49 78.07 MB 0.01 %

/sprint/testsw 0 2 74.38 MB 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2005A 4 75 48.99 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2004C 4 75 48.44 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2003C 4 75 48.36 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2004A 4 72 47.35 MB < 0.01 %

/main/SanDisk 0 1 38.59 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2003B 3 58 38.27 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2003A 2 31 33.62 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/optima 3 21 28.72 MB < 0.01 %

/Service_docs 1 4 28.71 MB < 0.01 %

/Service_docs/WaveformBoard_Test 0 4 28.71 MB < 0.01 %

/RoadRunner/utilities 0 2 24.30 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2004B 0 26 23.15 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2002C 0 25 22.19 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2002B 0 23 21.04 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2002A 0 23 20.86 MB < 0.01 %

/FCNotes 2 193 17.46 MB < 0.01 %

/FCNotes/BBM 0 175 14.14 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2003C/C2003... 0 1 12.00 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2003B/B2003... 0 1 11.49 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/optima/windows 0 8 11.31 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2005A/SprintDOS 0 11 11.30 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2005A/A2005... 0 1 11.20 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2003A/A2003... 0 1 11.17 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/optima/nt 0 6 11.16 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2004C/SprintDOS 0 11 11.07 MB < 0.01 %

/sprint/oldReleaseVersions/2004C/C2004... 0 1 11.05 MB < 0.01 %

/mobile 3 19 10.76 MB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/Test/test.zip 22/Dec/2014 531.25 MB

/FlashPAK/system/FP_TLW700.zip 15/Jun/2007 236.17 MB

/public_docs/P1000147.MOV 27/Apr/2007 121.98 MB

/PS_Series/system/ProgrammingWithPS388_PS588_Edition3-DivX.avi 17/Oct/2012 108.50 MB

/device_lists/Test_18.txt 29/Aug/2009 100.00 MB

/appnotes/Test_14b.txt 29/Aug/2009 100.00 MB

/appnotes/Test_14.txt 29/Aug/2009 100.00 MB

/PS_Series/system/Test_24.txt 29/Aug/2009 100.00 MB

/demos/PS_Series_2_0.mpg 07/Mar/2008 99.97 MB

/PS_Series/system/PS_Series_2_0.wmv 01/Jun/2009 99.52 MB

/current/P3_C.exe 15/Dec/2013 88.72 MB

/current/FLX_C.exe 15/Dec/2013 88.72 MB

/current/FP_C.exe 15/Dec/2013 86.96 MB

/public_docs/RoadRunner Video/Universal_Rev1.mpg 04/Jun/2004 84.98 MB

/public_docs/PhotosMisc/fuji_4.mpg 30/Apr/2004 79.19 MB

/PS_Series/system/TL_7.53_PS.zip 24/Jan/2011 78.63 MB

/demos/ps300fc_edit_04.mpg 07/Mar/2008 64.25 MB

/PS_Series/system/ps300fc_edit_04.mpg 01/Jun/2009 64.25 MB

/appnotes/Compare 27/May/2010 63.52 MB

/current/FLX5555620C.exe 05/Oct/2010 61.46 MB

/current/FP5555620C.exe 05/Oct/2010 61.46 MB

/current/FLX5027514C.exe 05/Oct/2010 61.40 MB

/appnotes/Precisor_For 27/May/2010 61.39 MB

/current/FLX5473910C.exe 08/Oct/2010 61.20 MB

/current/FP5473910C.exe 08/Oct/2010 61.20 MB

/ISP/IWTools_V1.2_2007A14.zip 20/Jun/2007 60.79 MB

/current/FP5680510C.exe 08/Oct/2010 60.51 MB

/current/P35555620C.exe 05/Oct/2010 59.95 MB

/current/P35027514C.exe 05/Oct/2010 59.89 MB

/current/P35473910C.exe 08/Oct/2010 59.69 MB

/sprint/testsw/Disk1.exe 23/Mar/2015 57.35 MB

/ISP/IWTools_v1.1_2007A12.zip 08/May/2007 53.89 MB

/public_docs/BoothWorldDigital2009.zip 05/Mar/2009 51.58 MB

/FlashPAK/system/FlashPAKIII-OperatingB-DivX.avi 08/Nov/2012 41.09 MB

/appnotes/video 30/Mar/2007 39.13 MB

/main/SanDisk/fp_sandisk.ZIP 09/Feb/2003 38.59 MB

/appnotes/P1000147.avi 08/Jun/2007 34.47 MB

/public_docs/Mineo_288+RR-NXT+FP2.zip 26/Oct/2007 34.42 MB

/current/FLX3367010C.exe 29/Apr/2015 34.21 MB

/current/P33367010C.exe 29/Apr/2015 34.21 MB

/current/FP3367010C.exe 29/Apr/2015 34.21 MB

/current/FLX3377110C.exe 29/Apr/2015 34.20 MB

/current/FP3377110C.exe 29/Apr/2015 34.20 MB

/current/P33377110C.exe 29/Apr/2015 34.20 MB

/current/FP4162517C.exe 23/Apr/2015 34.18 MB

/current/FLX4162517C.exe 23/Apr/2015 34.18 MB

/current/P34162517C.exe 23/Apr/2015 34.18 MB

/betaalgs/P35176626C_Beta.exe 21/Apr/2015 34.16 MB

/betaalgs/FLX5176626C_Beta.exe 21/Apr/2015 34.16 MB

/current/P33507810C.exe 23/Apr/2015 34.16 MB
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